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Nimi
Tolonen Aarne
Vainio Jorma
Jantti Raimo

Hakkarainen Markku

Kettunen Terho
Aherto Kalevi
Popponen Pentti
Harkonen Heikki
Sorsa Hannu
Turpeinen Pirjo
Lehvonen Hannu
Hamalainen Kalevi
Helenius Kalevi
Myller Kari
Laakkonen Hannu
Holopainen Raimo
Summanen Jorma
Simanainen Kari
Varis Martti

30.11.2018

Seura
JoVetKe
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
Mattajat
JoVetKe
PoRa
PoRa
Lukke
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium
JoVetKe
PoRa
PoRa
JoVetKe
PoRa
Joe's Gold
Atrium

Luokka Keskiarvo
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163,00
178,00
177,00
156,00
159,00
153,00
166,00
182,00
147,00
160,00
153,00
179,00
139,00
190,00
177,00
158,00
176,00
168,00
179,00

X3
489
534
531
468
477
459
498
546
441
480
459
537
417
570
531
474
528
504
537

Tulos
600
640
630
533
539
515
517
560
454
492
465
541
416
569
527
464
512
473
492

+/-
111
106



